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Sergey
RACHMANINOV
(1873-1943)

Piano Concertos Nos. 2 and 3

Piano Concerto No. 2 in C minor, Op. 18
Moderato — Allegro

Adagio sostenuto

Allegro scherzando
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Piano Concerto No. 3 in D minor, Op. 30
Allegro ma non tanto

Intermezzo: Adagio

Finale: Alla breve
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Sergey Rachmaninov, Piano
The Philadelphia Orchestra
Leopold Stokowski [1]-[3] * Eugene Ormandy [4]-[6]

31:17
9:45
10:40
10:52

RREY
13:51
8:39
11:22

Recorded: 10 and 13 April 1929 [A]-3], 4 December 1939 and 24 February 1940 [4]-[6]

at the Academy of Music, Philadelphia ¢ Producer and audio restoration engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn

These transfers have been made using the CEDAR-2 de-clicking module.
Special thanks to Don Tait, Michael Gartz and R. Peter Munves for their help.
Cover photo: Rachmaninov (Lebrecht Collection)
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