



AAD

8.110601

Playing Time
65:10

www.naxos.com

© 1999 & © 2019 Naxos Rights US, Inc.
Booklet notes in English
Made in Germany

Sergey
RACHMANINOV
(1873–1943)

Piano Concertos Nos. 2 and 3

Piano Concerto No. 2 in C minor, Op. 18 31:17

1	Moderato – Allegro	9:45
2	Adagio sostenuto	10:40
3	Allegro scherzando	10:52

Piano Concerto No. 3 in D minor, Op. 30 33:52

4	Allegro ma non tanto	13:51
5	Intermezzo: Adagio	8:39
6	Finale: Alla breve	11:22

Sergey Rachmaninov, Piano

The Philadelphia Orchestra

Leopold Stokowski **1–**3** • Eugene Ormandy **4**–**6****

Recorded: 10 and 13 April 1929 **1**–**3**, 4 December 1939 and 24 February 1940 **4**–**6**
at the Academy of Music, Philadelphia • Producer and audio restoration engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn

These transfers have been made using the CEDAR-2 de-clicking module.

Special thanks to Don Tait, Michael Gartz and R. Peter Munves for their help.

Cover photo: Rachmaninov (Lebrecht Collection)